Matteo Ferraro

Independiente

02:01:42

Tiempo Oficial
1220 78°
Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split
SWIM 00:34:01
T1 00:03:24
BIKE 00:51:45
T2 00:02:42
RUN 00:29:48

Tiempo

00:34:01
00:37:26
01:29:12
01:31:54
02:01:42

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2023

13°

Pos. Categoria
GE 45 - 49 Masc

Ritmo
4'32"/100m

23.15 km/h

5'58"/km

1005 HLF



